United States & Canada
Simi Valley, CA
800-834-4969
Toronto, Ontario, Canada
+905-850-7770
chatsworth.com
Latin America

trademarks belong to their respective companies.  Rev.15  03/25 MKT-60020-701
ACCESSORIES:
ORDERING INFORMATION:
UPS Bracket for CUBE-iT
Wall-Mount Cabinet
• Provides mounting location for UPS
• Compatible with UPS part numbers LS350A & LS600A
• Attaches to the rear of chassis with included hardware
Part Number
Description
Shipping
Weight
lb (kg)Black
Glacier
White
40977-701 40977-E01
UPS Bracket, CUBE-iT,
for LS350A & LS600A
1 (0.45)
Part Number Input
Amperage
Input Plug Outlets
kW Capacity
(UL)
Form Factor
(U) HeightBlack Glacier White Functionality
120 Volt, Input/Output
E0-1243-C E0-1243-E Basic 20A* C20 Inlet to L5-20 (12) 5-20 1.9 kW 1U
EA-3243-C EA-3243-E Monitored 20A* C20 Inlet to L5-20 (12) 5-20 1.9 kW 1U
EA-6274-C EA-6274-E Switched Pro 20A* C20 Inlet to L5-20 (12) 5-20 1.9 kW 1U
100-240Volt, Input/Output
E0-1250-C E0-1250-E Basic 16A C20 Inlet to IEC 60309
16A (1P+N+E) (12) C13 3.8kW 1U
EA-3250-C EA-3250-E Monitored 16A C20 Inlet to IEC 60309
16A (1P+N+E) (12) C13 3.8kW 1U
EA-6281-C EA-6281-E Switched Pro 16A C20 Inlet to IEC 60309